HUD HOMVE PROGRAM | NCOME LIM TS ( FEBRUARY 1999)

STATE :

AREA

I NCOVE

MBA

I NCOVE

MBA

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

UTAH

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

PROGRAM
Kane County, UT
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
34500 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Provo-Orem UT
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
44900 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Salt Lake City-Qgden, UT
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
50300 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Beaver County
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
35300 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Box El der County
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
45600 VERY LOW | NCOMVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Cache County
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
44000 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Carbon County
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
40300 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOMVE
Daggett County
MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIMTS
45600 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS

LOW | NCOVE

8250
13700
16440
21950

9450
15700
18840
25150

10550
17600
21120
28150

8250
13700
16440
21950

9200
15350
18420
24600

9250
15400
18480
24650

8450
14100
16920
22550

9600
15950
19140
25550

9400
15700
18840
25100

10800
17950
21540
28750

12050
20100
24120
32200

9400
15700
18840
25100

10550
17550
21060
28100

10550
17600
21120
28150

9650
16100
19320
25800

10950
18250
21900
29200

ADJUSTED I
1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8+PERSON

10600
17650
21180
28200

12100
20200
24240
32350

13600
22650
27180
36200

10600
17650
21180
28200

11850
19750
23700
31600

11900
19800
23760
31700

10900
18150
21780
29000

12300
20500
24600
32850

11750
19600
23520
31350

13450
22450
26940
35900

15100
25150
30180
40250

11750
19600
23520
31350

13150
21950
26340
35100

13200
22000
26400
35200

12100
20150
24180
32250

13700
22800
27360
36500

NCOME

12700
21150
25380
33850

14550
24250
29100
38800

16300
27150
32580
43450

12700
21150
25380
33850

14200
23700
28440
37950

14250
23750
28500
38000

13050
21750
26100
34800

14750
24600
29520
39400

L1 MI

13650
22750
27300
36400

15650
26050
31260
41650

17500
29150
34980
46700

13650
22750
27300
36400

15300
25450
30540
40750

15300
25500
30600
40850

14000
23350
28020
37400

15850
26450
31740
42300

T Seceenn-

14600
24300
29160
38900

16700
27850
33420
44550

18700
31200
37440
49900

14600
24300
29160
38900

16350
27200
32640
43550

16350
27300
32760
43650

15000
25000
30000
40000

16950
28250
33900
45250
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15500
25850
31020
41400

17800
29650
35580
47400

19900
33200
39840
53100

15500
25850
31020
41400

17400
28950
34740
46350

17400
29050
34860
46450

15950
26600
31920
42550

18050
30100
36120
48150



HUD HOMVE PROGRAM | NCOME LIM TS ( FEBRUARY 1999)

STATE :

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

UTAH

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

PROGRAM

Duchesne County

MEDI AN FAM LY
35100

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Emery County

MEDI AN FAM LY
43700

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Garfield County

MEDI AN FAM LY
31800

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Grand County

MEDI AN FAM LY
34300

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Iron County

MEDI AN FAM LY
36600

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Juab County

MEDI AN FAM LY
40100

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Mllard County

MEDI AN FAM LY
38700

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Mor gan County

MEDI AN FAM LY
55800

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

8250
13700
16440
21950

9150
15250
18300
24350

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

8400
14050
16860
22450

8250
13700
16440
21950

9150
15250
18300
24350

9400
15700
18840
25100

10450
17400
20880
27850

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

9600
16050
19260
25650

9400
15700
18840
25100

10450
17400
20880
27850

ADJUSTED I
1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8+PERSON

10600
17650
21180
28200

11750
19600
23520
31300

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

10850
18050
21660
28850

10600
17650
21180
28200

11750
19600
23520
31300

11750
19600
23520
31350

13050
21750
26100
34800

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

12050
20050
24060
32100

11750
19600
23520
31350

13050
21750
26100
34800

NCOME

12700
21150
25380
33850

14100
23500
28200
37600

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

13000
21650
25980
34650

12700
21150
25380
33850

14100
23500
28200
37600

L1 MI

13650
22750
27300
36400

15150
25250
30300
40350

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

13950
23250
27900
37200

13650
22750
27300
36400

15150
25250
30300
40350

T Seceenn-

14600
24300
29160
38900

16200
26950
32340
43150

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

14900
24850
29820
39800

14600
24300
29160
38900

16200
26950
32340
43150
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15500
25850
31020
41400

17250
28700
34440
45950

15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

15900
26450
31740
42350

15500
25850
31020
41400

17250
28700
34440
45950
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STATE :

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

COUNTY

I NCOVE

UTAH

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

FY 1999

PROGRAM

Pi ute County

MEDI AN FAM LY
32200

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Ri ch County

MEDI AN FAM LY
38000

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

San Juan County

MEDI AN FAM LY
24200

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Sanpet e County

MEDI AN FAM LY
33100

Sevi er
MEDI AN FAM LY
35700

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

County

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Summit County

MEDI AN FAM LY
64200

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Tooel e County

MEDI AN FAM LY
47000

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

Ui ntah County

MEDI AN FAM LY
34000

30% LIM TS
VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

8250
13700
16440
21950

13500
22450
26940
33450

9150
15250
18300
24350

8250
13700
16440
21950

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

9400
15700
18840
25100

15400
25700
30840
38250

10450
17400
20880
27850

9400
15700
18840
25100

ADJUSTED I
1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8+PERSON

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

10600
17650
21180
28200

17350
28900
34680
43000

11750
19600
23520
31300

10600
17650
21180
28200

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

11750
19600
23520
31350

19250
32100
38520
47800

13050
21750
26100
34800

11750
19600
23520
31350

NCOME

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

12700
21150
25380
33850

20800
34650
41580
51600

14100
23500
28200
37600

12700
21150
25380
33850

L1 MI

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

13650
22750
27300
36400

22350
37250
44700
55450

15150
25250
30300
40350

13650
22750
27300
36400

T Seceenn-

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

14600
24300
29160
38900

23900
39800
47760
59250

16200
26950
32340
43150

14600
24300
29160
38900
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15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

15500
25850
31020
41400

25400
42350
50820
63100

17250
28700
34440
45950

15500
25850
31020
41400



HUD HOMVE PROGRAM | NCOME LIM TS ( FEBRUARY 1999)
STATE : UTAH
PROGRAM

COUNTY : Wasat ch County
FY 1999 MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIM TS
| NCOVE: 39400 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOWM | NCOVE

COUNTY : Washi ngt on County
FY 1999 MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIM TS
| NCOVE: 40100 VERY LOW | NCOVE

60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE
COUNTY : Wayne County

FY 1999 MEDI AN FAM LY 30% LIM TS

| NCOMVE: 31500 VERY LOW | NCOVE
60% LIM TS
LOW | NCOVE

8250
13800
16560
22050

8400
14050
16860
22450

8250
13700
16440
21950

9450
15750
18900
25200

9600
16050
19260
25650

9400
15700
18840
25100

ADJUSTED I
1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8+PERSON

10650
17750
21300
28350

10850
18050
21660
28850

10600
17650
21180
28200

11800
19700
23640
31500

12050
20050
24060
32100

11750
19600
23520
31350

NCOME

12750
21300
25560
34050

13000
21650
25980
34650

12700
21150
25380
33850

L1 MI

13700
22850
27420
36550

13950
23250
27900
37200

13650
22750
27300
36400

T Seceenn-

14650
24450
29340
39100

14900
24850
29820
39800

14600
24300
29160
38900
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15600
26000
31200
41600

15900
26450
31740
42350

15500
25850
31020
41400



